
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kieran Mccarthy - (400743) - City of St Albans SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.79 438 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:12.81 437 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:13.27 429 F 18/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Co St Albans 3

1:13.43 426 F 01/12/18 City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018 St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:13.56 424 F 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:13.61 423 H 21/10/18 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018 Inspire Luton Sports Co St Albans 3

1:13.70 421 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton Co St Albans 3

1:13.91 418 H 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:14.29 412 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Co St Albans 2

1:14.31 411 F 10/03/19 CoStA Spring Open 2019 St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:14.36 410 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Co St Albans 2

1:14.60 406 F 12/11/16 NASL London Harlow Co St Albans 3

1:14.65 406 F 02/07/16 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:14.77 404 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Co St Albans 3

1:14.81 403 H 20/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:15.41 393 F 08/10/16 NASL London Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:15.43 393 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Co St Albans 4

1:15.58 391 F 25/11/17 Watford November 2017 County Qualifier Garston Co St Albans 3

1:15.61 390 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Co St Albans 2

1:15.91 386 H 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:16.13 382 F 12/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Co St Albans 3

1:17.14 368 H 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co St Albans 2

1:17.76 359 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:18.00 355 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:18.36 351 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:18.57 348 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

1:24.61 278 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2
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1:24.61 278 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:25.79 267 F 24/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:27.30 253 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

1:29.73 233 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:31.05 223 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:32.83 211 F 18/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:35.08 196 F 02/02/14 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala Barnet Co St Albans 3

1:39.22 172 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

1:43.14 153 F 12/05/13 City of St Albans SC Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:45.64 143 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Co St Albans 3

1:51.33 122 F 06/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Co St Albans 3

2:00.53 96 F 07/05/11 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.31 411 F 10/03/19 CoStA Spring Open 2019 St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:14.81 403 H 20/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:13.43 426 F 01/12/18 City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018 St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:13.61 423 H 21/10/18 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018 Inspire Luton Sports Co St Albans 3

1:15.91 386 H 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:15.43 393 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Co St Albans 4

1:15.58 391 F 25/11/17 Watford November 2017 County Qualifier Garston Co St Albans 3

1:14.29 412 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Co St Albans 2

1:14.36 410 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Co St Albans 2

1:14.77 404 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Co St Albans 3

1:13.27 429 F 18/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Co St Albans 3

1:13.56 424 F 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:13.91 418 H 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:12.81 437 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:12.79 438 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:13.70 421 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton Co St Albans 3

1:14.60 406 F 12/11/16 NASL London Harlow Co St Albans 3

1:15.41 393 F 08/10/16 NASL London Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:14.65 406 F 02/07/16 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:16.13 382 F 12/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Co St Albans 3

1:17.76 359 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:18.00 355 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:17.14 368 H 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co St Albans 2

1:15.61 390 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Co St Albans 2

1:18.57 348 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

1:18.36 351 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:24.61 278 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:25.79 267 F 24/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:27.30 253 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

1:29.73 233 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:31.05 223 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:35.08 196 F 02/02/14 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala Barnet Co St Albans 3

1:32.83 211 F 18/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:39.22 172 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

1:43.14 153 F 12/05/13 City of St Albans SC Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:45.64 143 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Co St Albans 3

1:51.33 122 F 06/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Co St Albans 3

2:00.53 96 F 07/05/11 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4
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